SWITCH-MODE POWER SUPPLIES
P R O D U C T
O V E R V I E W
2018-19
 OUTPUT FEATURES
- Very Accurate Load Regulation
- Output Short Circuit Protection
- High Output Voltage Accuracy

T
T
1
0
 W
A
T
T
1
8
 W
A
T
T
PSS5/5/1 90 to 264 5 5 1 67 69 114 x 22.5 x 90 Plastic 120
PSS5/12/0.42 90 to 264 5 12 0.42 70 72 114 x 22.5 x 90 Plastic 120
PSS5/24/0.21 90 to 264 5 24 0.21 70 72 114 x 22.5 x 90 Plastic 120
PSS10/5/2 90 to 264 10 5 2 71 73 114 x 22.5 x 90 Plastic 120
PSS10/12/0.84 90 to 264 10 12 0.84 73 75 114 x 22.5 x 90 Plastic 120
PSS10/24/0.42 90 to 264 10 24 0.42 74 76 114 x 22.5 x 90 Plastic 120
PSS15/5/3 90 to 264 15 5 3 73 75 114 x 22.5 x 90 Plastic 150
PSS18/12/1.5 90 to 264 18 12 1.5 75 77 114 x 22.5 x 90 Plastic 150
PSS18/24/0.75 90 to 264 18 24 0.75 75 77 114 x 22.5 x 90 Plastic 150
PSS30/5/6 85 to 264 30 5 6 77 79 114 x 40.5 x 90 Plastic 270
PSS30/12/2.5 85 to 264 30 12 2.5 82 84 114 x 40.5 x 90 Plastic 270
PSS30/24/1.25 85 to 264 30 24 1.25 83 86 114 x 40.5 x 90 Plastic 270
PSS30/48/0.63 85 to 264 30 48 0.63 83 86 114 x 40.5 x 90 Plastic 270
PSS50/5/10 85 to 264 50 5 10 77 79 114 x 40.5 x 90 Plastic 340
PSS60/12/5 85 to 264 60 12 5 84 86 114 x 40.5 x 90 Plastic 340
PSS60/24/2.5 85 to 264 60 24 2.5 86 89 114 x 40.5 x 90 Plastic 340
PSS60/48/1.25 85 to 264 60 48 1.25 86 89 114 x 40.5 x 90 Plastic 340
PSS100/12/8.4 90 to 264 100.8 12 8.4 82 84 114 x 54 x 90 Plastic 430
PSS100/24/4.2 90 to 264 100.8 24 4.2 84 86 114 x 54 x 90 Plastic 430
PSS100/24/3.8-L 90 to 264 91.2 24 3.8 83 85 114 x 54 x 90 Plastic 430
PSS100/48/2.1 90 to 264 100.8 48 2.1 86 88 114 x 54 x 90 Plastic 430
PSS120/12/10 115 / 230 (Auto Select) 120 12 10 82 84 124 x 64 x 124 Metal 920
PSS120/24/5 115 / 230 (Auto Select) 120 24 5 84 86 124 x 64 x 124 Metal 920
PSS120/48/2.5 115 / 230 (Auto Select) 120 48 2.5 85 87 124 x 64 x 124 Metal 920
PSS240/24/10 115 / 230 (Auto Select) 240 24 10 87 89 124 x 84 x 124 Metal 1000
PSS240/48/5 115 / 230 (Auto Select) 240 48 5 88 90 124 x 84 x 124 Metal 1000
PSS300/24/12.5 115 / 230 (Auto Select) 300 24 12.5 87 89 124 x 84 x 124 Metal 1380
PSS300/48/6.25 115 / 230 (Auto Select) 300 48 6.25 88 90 124 x 84 x 124 Metal 1380
PSS480/24/20 90 to 264 480 24 20 87 89 124 x 175 x 124 Metal 1920
PSS480/48/10 90 to 264 480 48 10 88 90 124 x 175 x 124 Metal 1920
3
0
 W
A

W
Typical Circuit Diagram for a Single Phase Switching Power Supply
Typical Metal Housing Typical Plastic Housing
Cat. No. Input Voltage Output Output Output Minimum Typical Dimensions Housing Weight
  Range (VAC) Wattage (W) Voltage (VDC) Current (A) Efficiency (%) Efficiency (%) H x W x D (mm) Material (gms)
1
0
0
 W
A
T
T
PSD100/12/8.4 340 to 575 100 12 8.4 84 86 114 x 54 x 90 Plastic 500
PSD100/24/4.2 340 to 575 100 24 4.2 85 87 114 x 54 x 90 Plastic 500
PSD100/48/2.1 340 to 575 100 48 2.1 87 89 114 x 54 x 90 Plastic 500
PST120/12/10 340 to 575 120 12 10 85 87 119 x 74 x 124 Metal 800
PST120/24/5 340 to 575 120 24 5 87 89 119 x 74 x 124 Metal 800
PST240/24/10 340 to 575 240 24 10 88 90 119 x 89 x 124 Metal 1100
PST240/48/5 340 to 575 240 48 5 89 91 119 x 89 x 124 Metal 1100
PST480/24/20 340 to 575 480 24 20 88 90 119 x 150 x 124 Metal 1720
PST480/48/10 340 to 575 480 48 10 89 91 119 x 150 x 124 Metal 1720
PST960/24/40 340 to 575 960 24 40 90 92 119 x 276 x 126 Metal 3400
PST960/24/40/E 340 to 575 960 24 40 90 92 119 x 276 x 126 Metal 3400
PST960/48/20 340 to 575 960 48 20 91 93 119 x 276 x 126 Metal 3400
1
2
0
 W

E
2
 M
O
D
U
L
E
3
 M
O
D
U
L
E
PSB1/7.5/5/1.5 90 to 264 7.5 5 1.5 72 74 57 x 18 x 91 Plastic 65
PSB1/10/12/0.83 90 to 264 10 12 0.83 76 78 57 x 18 x 91 Plastic 65
PSB1/10/24/0.42 90 to 264 10 24 0.42 78 80 57 x 18 x 91 Plastic 65
PSB2/15/5/3 90 to 264 15 5 3 80 83 57 x 35 x 91 Plastic 130
PSB2/24/12/2 90 to 264 24 12 2 82 84 57 x 35 x 91 Plastic 130
PSB2/24/24/1 90 to 264 24 24 1 83 85 57 x 35 x 91 Plastic 130
PSB3/22.5/5/4.5 90 to 264 22.5 5 4.5 72 75 57 x 53 x 91 Plastic 190
PSB3/33/12/2.75 90 to 264 33 12 2.75 80 83 57 x 53 x 91 Plastic 190
PSB3/36/24/1.5 90 to 264 36 24 1.5 81 84 57 x 53 x 91 Plastic 190
PSB4/35/5/7 90 to 264 35 5 7 78 80 57 x 71 x 91 Plastic 250
PSB4/54/12/4.5 90 to 264 54 12 4.5 82 84 57 x 71 x 91 Plastic 250
PSB4/60/24/2.5 90 to 264 60 24 2.5 84 86 57 x 71 x 91 Plastic 250
PSB5/60/5/12 90 to 264 60 5 12 78 80 57 x 90 x 91 Plastic 380
PSB5/72/12/6 90 to 264 72 12 6 83 86 57 x 90 x 91 Plastic 380
PSB5/100/24/4.2 90 to 264 100 24 4.2 86 89 57 x 90 x 91 Plastic 380
PSB5/91/24/3.8-L 90 to 264 91 24 3.8 86 89 57 x 90 x 91 Plastic 380
5
 M
O
D